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Figure 1.1. Decaths for Selected Ccaieses cs c Percerzt of
All Deciths: Uzrzited Stcates, Selected Yecirs, 900 o I985

Tuberculosis Cancer

l:] Influenza and ‘:_‘_l Cardiovascular
pneumonia disease

Accidents All other causes

100

90

80

70

60

50

Percent

40

30

20

1900 1920 1940 1960 1980 1985
Year

Source: National Center for Health Statistics, Division of Vital
Statistics
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Total Number Percent of
Cause of Deaths Total Deaths
1. Major cardiovascular diseases 977,879 469
2. Cancer 461,563 2.1
3, Accidents 93,457 45
4. Chronic and obstructive pulmonary disease 74,662 36
5. All other causes 478,879 29

Source: National Center for Health Statistics, U.S, Public Health Service, DHHS.
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